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Run 25400, Spigot 14, Channel 10
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Muon Signal (Pedestal subtracted ADC Peak)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7S

o
u

rc
e 

S
ig

n
al

 (
P

ed
es

ta
l s

u
b

tr
ac

te
d

 A
D

C
 P

ea
k)

0.34

0.36

0.38

0.4

0.42

0.44

0.46

0.48

0.5

0.52

Ring 0, eta = 1 to 4, phi = 2 to 6, Muon vs. Source Calibration



Muon Signal (Pedestal subtracted ADC Peak)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7S

o
u

rc
e 

S
ig

n
al

 (
P

ed
es

ta
l s

u
b

tr
ac

te
d

 A
D

C
 P

ea
k)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

Ring 1, eta = 6 to 10, phi = 2 to 6, Muon vs. Source Calibration



Muon Signal (Pedestal subtracted ADC Peak)
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Ring 2, eta = 11 to 15, phi = 2 to 6, Muon vs. Source Calibration




